Waveguide Straight Section
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.3
QWSS-D750
WRD-750
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* High Isolation * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Pickling passivation (Outline B)
Coating: Black paint
How To Order
QWSS-D750-X-Y-Z
X: Length
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Length in mm:
100 - 100mm (Outline A)
400 - 400mm (Outline B)
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminum (Outline A)
C - Copper (Outline B)
Flange naming rules:
8 - FPWRD (Outline A, B)
Examples:
To order a waveguide straight section, WRD750, 100mm,